
APPARENT BIDDERS LIST  
2021 PAVEMENT MARKING PROGRAM  

CITY JOB # 1089 
Project Estimate:  Base Bid $ 49,991.85 

Plans & Specs:     $ 10.00 
Bids Due: 10:00 AM on Friday, August 20, 2021   

 
 

Bidder Bid Bond or 
Certified Check 

 

Completion Date - 
Thermoplastic Pavement 

Marking 

Completion Date –  
Traffic Paint Pavement 

Marking 

Amount  
Bid 

 
 
American Roadway Logistics 
Norton, OH  
 

 
Full 

 
10/1/2021 

 
10/15/2021 

 
$23,681.50 

 
Aero-Mark Co., LLC 
Streetsboro, OH  
 

 
10% 

 
10/15/2021 

 
11/15/2021 

 
$34,000.00 

 

 
A&A Safety Inc. 
Amelia, OH 
 

 
$4,389.00 

 
9/20/2021 

 
9/20/2021 

 
$43,889.95 
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